GHEERSPORT

BENEFITING

TEAM UP
for ST. JUDE"

Spirited by Varsity

Kick off your CHEERSPORT Nationals weekend by joining us
for Friday NIGHT LIVE!
Starting at 6:00pm on Friday in Arena BS5,
we've got a great night planned and it's FREE!

Jaw dropping displays of tumbling at our 2018 So You Think You Can
Tumble contest. With 4 divisions for cheerleaders of all ages, prepare to
be amazed as some of the best fumblers in the nation take the floor as
they compete to earn prizes, an appearance in Inside Cheerleading
magazine and the respect and admiration of their peers.

We are excited to feature performances by some of the top Level 5
teams on Friday night at CHEERSPORT Nationals. Fan Favorite Vote, you
get to pick the winner, so make sure your vote counts! This event will be
streamed LIVE FREE and the voters will have until Sunday at 8:00pm to
decide the champion.

All of this benefiting St. Jude Children’s Research Hospital. The 17 teams
performing Friday night will all fundraise for this event! Staff members
from St. Jude will be on-site to accept donations on behalf of your favor-
ite team! The winners are decided by the most money raised per team,
plus the Fan Favorite Votel

All of Friday night is streamed LIVE on Varsity TV,
so make sure you are watching, voting and
donating if you can’t attend!

DONATE NOW: stjude.org/CHEERSPORT

SPONSORED BY:

2018 SO YOU THINK YOU
CAN TUMBLE CHAMPIONSHIP

6:05 PM
6:06 PM
6:07 PM
6:08 PM
6:09 PM
6:10 PM
6:11 PM
6:12 PM
6:13 PM
6:15PM
6:16 PM
6:17 PM
6:18 PM
6:19 PM
6:20 PM
6:22 PM
6:23 PM
6:24 PM
6:25 PM
6:27 PM
6:28 PM
6:29 PM
6:30 PM

6:00PM - Arena B5

Hannah Jones The Matrix Gym
Carson Hardy Cheer Extreme Raleigh
Abigail Barber Twisters

Jax Lemos Cheer Athletics

Aliyah Thomas World Cup

Jaden Pearson Exireme AS

Emily Bott Long Island Cheer

Ty Rumley TOS Allstars

LaRita Firman GymTyme

Jenna Roman Long Island Cheer
Ja'Vonte Patterson Charlotte Allstars
Lemya Carney GymTyme

Trevor Beam Rockstar Cheer Gastonia
Miyah Matsumura Stingray Allstars
Collin Ramirez Charlotte Allstars

Liam Donnelly Rising Stars

Annika Higginbotham Cheer Extreme
Braeden Bloom Dream Allstars
Nadirah Knox Cheer Extreme Raleigh
Jillian Smith World Cup

Jeremy Mers World Class Atheltics
Holly Davis Cheer Extreme Raleigh
Quaderra Parks One United

2018 Fan Favorite
6:45PM - Arena B5

7:00 PM
7:05 PM
7:10 PM
7:15PM
7:20 PM
7:35 PM
7:40 PM
7:45 PM
7:50 PM
8:05 PM
8:10 PM
8:15 PM
8:20 PM
8:25 PM
8:30 PM
8:35 PM
8:40 PM

Twist and Shout Diamonds
Top Gun Lady Jags

ACE Warriors

The Stingray Allstars Peach
Cheer Express Miss Silver
Cheer Savannah Lady Lace
The Stingray Allstars Cobalt
Georgia Heat Black Ice
Pittsburgh Superstars Supermodels
The Stingray Allstars Orange
ACX Lady Mafia

Cheer Extreme Coed Elite
The Stingray Allstars Steel
Top Gun Southwest Fierce 5
Cheer Extreme Senior Elite
World Cup Suns

Top Gun TGLC

TEAM UP
for ST. JUDE

inside
Cheéerleading'

MAGAZINE

Spirited by Varsity

/ \fl\‘ HIGH

'/ PERFORMANCE

/i. \1(/ FOOTWEAR



