

TEAM UP for ST. JUDE™ Spirited by Varsity

Kick off your CHEERSPORT Nationals weekend by joining us for Friday NIGHT LIVE! Starting at 6:00pm on Friday in Arena B5, we've got a great night planned and it's FREE!

Jaw dropping displays of tumbling at our 2018 So You Think You Can Tumble contest. With 4 divisions for cheerleaders of all ages, prepare to be amazed as some of the best tumblers in the nation take the floor as they compete to earn prizes, an appearance in Inside Cheerleading magazine and the respect and admiration of their peers.

We are excited to feature performances by some of the top Level 5 teams on Friday night at CHEERSPORT Nationals. Fan Favorite Vote, you get to pick the winner, so make sure your vote counts! This event will be streamed **LIVE FREE** and the voters will have until Sunday at 8:00pm to decide the champion.

All of this benefiting St. Jude Children's Research Hospital. The 17 teams performing Friday night will all fundraise for this event! Staff members from St. Jude will be on-site to accept donations on behalf of your favorite team! The winners are decided by the most money raised per team, plus the Fan Favorite Vote!

All of Friday night is streamed LIVE on Varsity TV, so make sure you are watching, voting and donating if you can't attend!

DONATE NOW: stjude.org/CHEERSPORT

2018 SO YOU THINK YOU CAN TUMBLE CHAMPIONSHIP 6:00PM - Areng B5

6:05 PM	Hannah Jones The Matrix Gym
6:06 PM	Carson Hardy Cheer Extreme Raleigh
6:07 PM	Abigail Barber Twisters
6:08 PM	Jax Lemos Cheer Athletics
6:09 PM	Aliyah Thomas World Cup
6:10 PM	Jaden Pearson Extreme AS
6:11 PM	Emily Bott Long Island Cheer
6:12 PM	Ty Rumley TOS Allstars
6:13 PM	LaRita Firman GymTyme
6:15 PM	Jenna Roman Long Island Cheer
6:16 PM	Ja'Vonte Patterson Charlotte Allstars
6:17 PM	Lemya Carney GymTyme
6:18 PM	Trevor Beam Rockstar Cheer Gastoni
6:19 PM	Miyah Matsumura Stingray Allstars
6:20 PM	Collin Ramirez Charlotte Allstars
6:22 PM	Liam Donnelly Rising Stars
6:23 PM	Annika Higginbotham Cheer Extreme
6:24 PM	Braeden Bloom Dream Allstars
6:25 PM	Nadirah Knox Cheer Extreme Raleigh
6:27 PM	Jillian Smith World Cup
6:28 PM	Jeremy Mers World Class Atheltics
6:29 PM	Holly Davis Cheer Extreme Raleigh
6:30 PM	Quaderra Parks One United

2018 Fan Favorite 6:45PM - Arena B5

7:00 PM	Twist and Shout Diamonds
7:05 PM	Top Gun Lady Jags
7:10 PM	ACE Warriors
7:15 PM	The Stingray Allstars Peach
7:20 PM	Cheer Express Miss Silver
7:35 PM	Cheer Savannah Lady Lace
7:40 PM	The Stingray Allstars Cobalt
7:45 PM	Georgia Heat Black Ice
7:50 PM	Pittsburgh Superstars Supermodels
8:05 PM	The Stingray Allstars Orange
8:10 PM	ACX Lady Mafia
8:15 PM	Cheer Extreme Coed Elite
8:20 PM	The Stingray Allstars Steel
8:25 PM	Top Gun Southwest Fierce 5
8:30 PM	Cheer Extreme Senior Elite
8:35 PM	World Cup Suns
8:40 PM	Top Gun TGLC







